
Upcoming Legacy Events-SEPTEMBER

Please RSVP for all events!
MNL RSVP links are at:

https://www.legacypartysales.com/events/
All other RSVP’s are FB events in our group

End of Month
Sept 29th
Paydays
Sep 13th

Sampling Dates
9/13 Oct Sampling opens

9/29 Oct Sampling closes—or while supplies lasts

Monday Night Live (MNL)
You must be in attendance for Door Prizes. 

All other drawings must be claimed within 72 hours or we 
draw a new winner the next MNL. 

Don’t miss out!  
Watch the replay and message me to claim your prize

Legacy website: www.legacypartysales.com
Find updates.  Check out our recipes, files and Legacy 
Loot.

Important Facebook groups:
Main group (Private-do not add guests) https://www.facebook.com/groups/legacypartysales/
All Star Region (Private-do not add guests) https://www.facebook.com/groups/1414546048799728/
FB Party Training group: (Private- do not add guests) www.facebook.com/groups/LegacyFBpartytraining/
Tupperware Fun with Legacy (add guests) www.facebook.com/groups/tupperwarefunwithlegacy/
Facebook Party Group: (add guests) https://www.facebook.com/groups/joinourfbparty
Public Facebook Page https://www.facebook.com/TupperwareLegacyPartySales (feel free to share anything from our public facebook page)

Our dedicated ZOOM link: https://tupperware.zoom.us/my/legacy Or https://zoom.us Join a meeting:  
Meeting ID: 8088591469
All events below are on ZOOM, unless otherwise noted.
Add 2 hour for Alaska, 3 hours for PT, 4 hours for MT, 5 hours for CT, 6 hours  for ET

Tue Sep 14 Talk2meTuesday
Tue Sep 14 Newbie Hour 4pm
Wed Sep 15 Close of Wk 11:59pmET/5:59pmHT
Thu Sep 16 Recognition & Review 12pm FB
Thu Sep 16 Keno Multi Host 6pmHT  $
Mon Sep 20 Monday Night Live 6pm
Mon Sep 20 Newbie Hour 7:30pm
Tue Sep 21 Talk2meTuesday
Tue Sep 21 Newbie Hour 2pm
Wed Sep 22 Close of Wk 11:59pmET/5:59pmHT
Thu Sep 23 Recognition & Review 12pm FB
Thu Sep 23 Keno Multi Host 4pmHT  $
Mon Sep 27 Monday Night Live 6pm
Mon Sep 27 Newbie Hour 7:30pm
Tue Sep 28 Talk2meTuesday
Tue Sep 28 Newbie Hour 4pm
Wed Sep 29 Close of Wk/month  11:59pmET/5:59pmHT

Fall/Winter Catalog
August 26-February 23

Brochure Dates
September brochure : Aug 26-Sep 29

Thu Aug 26 Recognition & Review 9am Fb
Thu Aug 26 Virtual Cooking Class 6pm $
Sat Aug 28 New Mgr Orientation 8am
Mon Aug 30 Newbie Hour 2pm
Mon Aug 30 Monday Night Live 6pm
Mon Aug 30 Newbie Hour 7:30pm
Wed Sep 1 Close of Wk 11:59pmET/5:59pmHT
Thu Sep 2 Recognition & Review 12pm FB
Thu Sep 2 Virtual Cooking Class 4pm $
Mon Sep 6 Labor Day-No Monday Night Live
Tue Sep 7 Leadership Meeting with Doug 4pm
Wed Sep 8 Close of Wk 11:59pmET/5:59pmHT
Thu Sep 9 Recognition & Review 12pm FB
Thu Sep 9 Virtual Cooking Class 2pmHT $
Mon Sep 13 Team Meetings

see your director for details
Mon Sep 13   Newbie Hour 7:30pm

NEED HELP WITH FACEBOOK PARTIES?
I will be hosting 3 mega parties this month.  These are facebook parties that you can use as a mystery host, OR you can 
use it to hold multiple parties at once.  Your job is to host coach and invite. I will train you and post for you. There will
be 1 day of training, 2 days inviting, 4 days of posting.  8/26-9/1 or 9/9-9/15 or 9/23-9/29  Sign up will happen on the 
Legacy Party Sales Facebook Group.
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